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Proposed 
Desk

Reception Desk

Proposed Low Window Seat

Skylight 
above

Skylight 
above

Extended Patio/ Play Area

4.60

4.82

4.82

4.50
4.50

4.50

4.50

4.60

RAMP   1:12

4.35

3.75

Proposed Walls

Existing Walls

Demolished Walls

Key

Power Trunking

Outdoor Lights

Existing Trees To Remain

Proposed New Vegetation

Demolished Vegetation

Existing Paving

Proposed Paving

Notes 

1. Relocated desk.
2. New worktop with cupboards 
underneath.
3. Retain existing worktop over 
cupboards.
4. New reception desk and induction 
loop.
5. New entrance matting.
6. Proposed ramp for wheelchair access 
from parking area.
7. Approx line of existing storm drain.
8. Approx existingfoul drain.
9. Proposed retaining wall with picket 
fence.
10. Proposed manhole covers levelled.
11. Proposed power trunking to walls.
12. Card access to new unit.
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Belonging and Inclusion Hub,
Carn Gwarvel, St Marys.
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